Analysis of
IQAC-Students’ Feedback Form for Session 2020-21

Student Satisfaction Survey 2020-21

A . Feedback from Students about Teachers

Question Excellent % | Very Good % | Good % Average %
1. Teachers Punctuality in the class 49.4 29.4 16.5 4.7
41.8 28.2 20 10
2. Completion of syllabus
3. Scheduled conduct of class tests, quizzes and 38.8 25.9 28.8 6.5
seminars
4. Focus on syllabus/ command on syllabus 43.5 30 22.9 3.5
5. Self confidence 51.2 26.5 17.6 4.7
6. Communication skills 48.2 235 24.7 3.5
7. Skill of linking subject to practical life and creating 41.8 26.5 25.9 5.9
interest in class
8. Uses of Innovative teaching methods 42.4 25.3 25.3 7.1
9. Skills of addressing inappropriate behaviour of 44.7 29.4 20.6 53
students
10. Helps students in facing physical, emotional and 40.6 27.1 21.8 10.6
learning challenges
B. Feedback regarding college infrastructure
Question Excellent % | Very Good % | Good % Average %
1. Library Seating facilities 58.8 24.1 11.8 5.3
2. Library Books availability >0.6 294 153 4.7
3. Library Issuing of books during examination 39.4 29.4 23.5 7.6
4. Behavior of library staff 44.7 32.9 18.8 3.5
5. Sports Facilities 35.9 26.5 20.6 17.1
6. Organisation of cultural activities 43.5 24.1 23.5 8.8
7. Organisation of motivational lectures 42.4 22.4 22.9 12.4
8. Celebrations of special days 41.8 26.5 21.8 10
9. Sanitation and hygiene facilities 38.8 235 24.7 12.9
10. Overall environment conducive for learning 43.5 26.5 23.5 6.5
11. Principal’s role in providing best facilities to the 42.4 25.3 23.5 8.8
welfare of students
12. Canteen facilities 29.4 27.6 29.4 13.5
13. Information communication technology facilities 35.9 30 24.7 9.4
14. Dealing of non-teaching staff 37.1 32.4 24.1 6.5




1. Teachers Punctuality in the class
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Teachers Punctuality in the class 170 responses

Excellent 84
Very Good 50
Good 28
Average 8

2. Completes syllabus
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Completes syllabus 170 responses
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3. Scheduled organisation of class tests, quizzes and seminars
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38.8%

Scheduled organization of class tests, quizzes and seminars 170 responses

Excellent 66
Very Good 44
Good 49
Average 11

4. Focus on syllabus/ command on syllabus
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Focus on syllabus/ command on syllabus 170 responses

Excellent 74
Very Good 51
Good 39
Average 6

A
l\.: _-_.__
Prinipal
€y [ Gont. Co'lede
Palamp, Kangra [HP)



5. Self confidence
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Self confidence 170 responses

Excellent 87
Very Good 45
Good 30
Average 8

6. Communication skills
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Communication skills 170 responses

Excellent 82
Very Good 40
Good 42
Average 6
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7. Skill of linking subject to practical life and creating interest in class
170 responses
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Skill of linking subject to practical life and creating interest in class 170 responses

Excellent 71

Very Good 45
Good 44
Average 10

8. Uses of Innovative teaching methods
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Uses of Innovative teaching methods 170 responses

Excellent 72
Very Good 43
Good 43
Average 12
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9. Skills of addressing inappropriate behaviour of students
170 responses
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@ Good
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20.6%

Skills of addressing inappropriate behaviour of students 170 responses

Excellent 76
Very Good 50
Good 35
Average 9

10. Helps students in facing physical, emotional and learning challenges
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Helps students in facing physical, emotional and learning challenges 170 responses

Excellent 69
Very Good 46
Good 37
Average 18
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Feedback regarding college infrastructure

1. Library Sitting facilities

170 responses
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Library Sitting facilities 170 responses
Excellent 100
Very good 41
Good 20
Average 9
2. Library Books availability
170 responses
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@ Very good
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Library Books availability 170 responses

Excellent 86
Very good 50
Good 26
Average 8
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3. Library Issuing of books during examination
170 responses
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Library Issuing of books during examination 170 responses

Excellent 67
Very good 50
Good 40
Average 13

4. Behavior of library staff
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Behavior of library staff 170 responses

Excellent 76
Very good 56
Good 32
Average 6
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5. Sports Facilities:

170 responses

Sports Facilities:170 responses

Excellent 61
Very good 45
Good 35
Average 29

6. Organisation of cultural activities

170 responses

Excellent 74
Very good 41
Good 40
Average 15
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7. Organisation of motivational lectures
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Organisation of motivational lectures 170 responses

Excellent 72
Very good 38
Good 39
Average 21

8. Organisation of special days
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Organisation of special days 170 responses
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Very good 45
Good 37
Average 17

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Average

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Average

Ak

prvipal
€y [ Gont. Co'lede
Palampes, Kangra (FF)



9. Sanitation and hygiene facilities
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38.8%

Sanitation and hygiene facilities 170 responses

Excellent 66
Very good 40
Good 42
Average 22

10. Overall environment conducive for learning
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Overall environment conducive for learning 170 responses
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Very good 45
Good 40
Average 11
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11. Principal’s role in providing best facilities to the welfare of students

170 responses

Excellent 72
Very good 43
Good 40
Average 15

12. Canteen facilities
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Canteen facilities 170 responses

Excellent 50
Very good 47
Good 50
Average 23
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Principal’s role in providing best facilities to the welfare of students 170 responses
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13. Information communication technology facilities
170 responses
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Information communication technology facilities 170 responses
Excellent 61
Very good 51
Good 42
Average 16
14. Dealing of non-teaching staff
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Dealing of non-teaching staff 170 responses

Excellent 63
Very good 55
Good 41
Average 11
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